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Description

198902270000
56500

02/27/1989
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SLAUGHTER,
SHARON

22 295

198903230000
82100

03/23/1989
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHAMBURGE
R, CHARLES
E.

22 476

198903230000
82140

03/23/1989
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LESLEY,
JANIE MAE

22 477

198903230000
82150

03/23/1989
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BRASHER,
DENNIS M.

22 478

198903290000
87740

03/29/1989
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FINLEY,
PAMELA W.

22 533

198903290000
87730

03/29/1989
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PLEDGER,
MARK

22 534

198905170001
33670

05/17/1989
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHORT,
AARON T.

22 987

198902060000
38030

02/06/1989
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LACEY,
WILLIE A. &
CAROL

22 127

198902070000
38300

02/07/1989
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROWTON,
ELSIE E.

22 140

198902080000
40040

02/08/1989
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWRENCE,
KENNETH
RAY

22 149

198902140000
45230

02/14/1989
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SLAUGHTER,
SHARON

22 208

198406260001
33130

06/26/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAMBURGE
R, CHARLES
E.

9 487

198406260001
33110

06/26/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LESLEY,
JANIE MAE

9 488

198408070001
66320

08/07/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
DENNIS M.

9 766

198409180001
96950

09/18/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAMPION,
JEFFREY S.

10 66

198409180001
96970

09/18/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHORT,
AARON T.

10 65

198410090002
12310

10/09/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CONN, BOBBY
D. &
LUCRETIA

10 214

198411260002
46010

11/26/1984
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRADER,
RICHARD &
DEBRA

10 562

198501140000
11260

01/14/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
CLARK L. &
RITA

10 900



198501240000
21280

01/24/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILYER,
JOYCE A.

10 988

198501210000
17380

01/21/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
DAVID &
DONNA JO

10 944

198501300000
25430

01/30/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
BILLY R. &
LATRI

11 11

198502110000
33470

02/11/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROADHEAD,
NANCY M.
ETAL

11 77

198504150000
83370

04/15/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARDIN,
JACKIE

11 599

198504170000
86090

04/17/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURKE,
DANIEL J. &
JANIE

11 618

198505290001
16360

05/29/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGRAW,
ARTHUR L.

11 933

198505160001
07900

05/16/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLOWAY,
CAROLYN D.

11 846

198507120001
50590

07/12/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PILKINGTON,
DAVID &
REGIN

12 238

198510110002
23960

10/11/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRICE,
CHARLES E. &
RACHE

12 888

198510110002
23860

10/11/1985
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOYD,
STEVEN J. &
TERESA

12 796


