Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198902270000 56500	02/27/1989 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SLAUGHTER, SHARON	22	295				
198903230000 82100	03/23/1989 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHAMBURGE R, CHARLES E.	22	476				
198903230000 82140	03/23/1989 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LESLEY, JANIE MAE	22	477				
198903230000 82150	03/23/1989 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BRASHER, DENNIS M.	22	478				
198903290000 87740	03/29/1989 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FINLEY, PAMELA W.	22	533				
198903290000 87730	03/29/1989 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PLEDGER, MARK	22	534				
198905170001 33670	05/17/1989 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHORT, AARON T.	22	987				
198902060000 38030	02/06/1989 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LACEY, WILLIE A. & CAROL	22	127				
198902070000 38300	02/07/1989 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROWTON, ELSIE E.	22	140				
198902080000 40040	02/08/1989 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWRENCE, KENNETH RAY	22	149				
198902140000 45230	02/14/1989 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SLAUGHTER, SHARON	22	208				
198406260001 33130	06/26/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAMBURGE R, CHARLES E.	9	487				
198406260001 33110	06/26/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LESLEY, JANIE MAE	9	488				
198408070001 66320	08/07/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, DENNIS M.	9	766				
198409180001 96950	09/18/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAMPION, JEFFREY S.	10	66				
198409180001 96970	09/18/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHORT, AARON T.	10	65				
198410090002 12310	10/09/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CONN, BOBBY D. & LUCRETIA	10	214				
198411260002 46010	11/26/1984 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRADER, RICHARD & DEBRA	10	562				
198501140000 11260	01/14/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, CLARK L. & RITA	10	900				

198501240000 21280	01/24/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILYER, JOYCE A.	10	988		
198501210000 17380	01/21/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, DAVID & DONNA JO	10	944		
198501300000 25430	01/30/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, BILLY R. & LATRI	11	11		
198502110000 33470	02/11/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROADHEAD, NANCY M. ETAL	11	77		
198504150000 83370	04/15/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARDIN, JACKIE	11	599		
198504170000 86090	04/17/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURKE, DANIEL J. & JANIE	11	618		
198505290001 16360	05/29/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGRAW, ARTHUR L.	11	933		
198505160001 07900	05/16/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLOWAY, CAROLYN D.	11	846		
198507120001 50590	07/12/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PILKINGTON, DAVID & REGIN	12	238		
198510110002 23960	10/11/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRICE, CHARLES E. & RACHE	12	888		
198510110002 23860	10/11/1985 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOYD, STEVEN J. & TERESA	12	796		